GRUPAA 15.02.2025 Rezultat
TARNOVIA EF TARNOWIEC
UNIA| - |TUCHOVIA
TARNOVIA| - |TUCHOVIA
EF TARNOWIEC UNIA
TARNOVIA UNIA
TUCHOVIA EF TARNOWIEC
GRUPAB 15.02.2025
WOJNICZ EF ZAKLICZYN
WOLANIA UNIATI
WOJNICZ UNIAII
EF ZAKLICZYN WOLANIA
WOJNICZ| - |[WOLANIA
UNIAII EF ZAKLICZYN
GRUPAC 15.02.2025
DUNAJEC ZAKLICZYN OLSZYNY
WESTOVIA MS TUCHOVIA I
DUNAJEC ZAKLICZYN TUCHOVIA I
OLSZYNY WESTOVIA MS
DUNAJEC ZAKLICZYN WESTOVIA MS
TUCHOVIAII OLSZYNY
GRUPAD 15.02.2025
RZUCHOWA| - [WOLANIAII
WIERZCHOSLAWICE UNIATI
RZUCHOWA UNIA I
WOLANIAII WIERZCHOSEAWICE
RZUCHOWA| - [WIERZCHOSEAWICE
UNIA I WOLANIA I
GRUPAE 15.02.2025
KOSZYCE WESTOVIAWS |
ORZEL ZG SKRZYSZOW
KOSZYCE SKRZYSZOW
WESTOVIAWS | ORZEL ZG
KOSZYCE ORZEL ZG
SKRZYSZOW| - |WESTOVIAWS |
GRUPAF 15.02.2025
ISKRA| - |WESTOVIAWS I
BIALA METAL
ISKRA METAL
WESTOVIAWS I BIALA
ISKRA BIALA
METAL| - |WESTOVIAWS II

08:00
08:16
08:32
08:48
09:04
09:20

09:36
09:52
10:08
10:24
10:40
10:56

11:12
11:28
11:44
12:00
12:16
12:32

12:48
13:04
13:20
13:36
13:52
14:08

14:24
14:40
14:56
15:12
15:28
15:44

16:00
16:16
16:32
16:48
17:04
17:20



